FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE

| BENZING -

Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofil:
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING
Sincronizare

imbarcati:

05114 748599

27.05.23 19:56:31

Loc lansare

Data Tansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

GPS Ceas Atomic

27.05.23 19:56:31 +000 Ceas BENZING
25.05.23 18:38:04 GPS+03h

034

Por.

sositi

g Al
FNDr
OP o5 23

OLOERIU SI POPOVICI

975936
975926
975957
975938
975927
975901
975934
975969
975955
975949
975753
975919
975956
975915
975943
975935
975937
975958
975922
975945
975932
975944
975928
975906
975904
975769
975923
975929
975951
975959
975924
975916
975925
975970

Nr.inel
Senzor

DA3B3272
DA3B3281
DA2C95B2
DA1E843E
DA3B316B
DBO6B5AC
DBO6B5C9
DBO6B57C
DA19A811
DA14EB73
DBO6B57F
DA3B64AC
DA3B33F2
DA1526CF
DBO6B5AB
DA34E732
DA3B3180
DAO849E3
DA34ES5FD
DAD3DBAS
DBO6B5B6
DA4BBB5D
DA14EAAC
DA10D496
DBO6B599
DA2FAC6EB
DAC3C83A
DBO6B5B3
DA3B325F
DA3B32D6
DBO6B5B5
DA330CD2
DBO6B5DC
DBO6B5BO

Sosire
Data

28.05
Por.
Por.

nesosit
nesosit

09:00:06.
09:00:14.
09:06:32.
09:14:37.
09:46:56.
09:56:37.
10:01:49.
10:04:009.
10:04:19.
10:21:17.
10:24:06.
10:33:26.
10:49:25.
11:02:43.
11:05:50.
11:10:30.
11:23:39.
11:23:42.
11:27:34.
11:37:25.
11:41:24.
11:59:49.
12:06:59.
12:14:11.
12:52:34.
12:55:21.
13:00:46.
13:10:44.
13:10:52.
14:02:32.
14:03:17.
18:26:03.

29.05.23 18:09:44 GPS
29.05.23 18:09:44 +000
032
Nr.|Nom|Sec|Obs.
Ant Nr.
8| 01|/014|0K |029
1] 01|015|0K |[021
3] 01|022|0K [041
3] 01j009|0K [031
7] 01[/023|0K |022
2| 01]012|0K |009
8| 01]|005|0K |027
8| 01]|008|0K 045
5] 01|/027|0K |039
4] 01|017|0K |037
1| 01]021|0K |005
7| 01|[030|0K |0O16
5| 01|/033|0K [040
0| 01|026|0K |012
4| 01|006|0K |033
8| 01|013|0K |028
9| 01|001|0K |[030
4| 01]016|0K |042
8| 01]|019|0OK |017
7| 01[028|0K [035
2] 01|025|0K 026
‘9| 01|018|0K |034
5| 01|032|0K |023
2| 01|004|0K |011
4] 01]|]007|0K |010
7| 01|010|0K |006
5| 01|029|0K |018
1| 01]|]020]|0K |024
4] 01|011|0K 038
5| 01|003|0K |043
3] 01[034|0K |[019
1| 01|031|]0K |013
020
046

Por.
Nr.
crt
001 RO
002 RO
003 RO
004 RO
005 RO
006 RO
007 RO
008 RO
009 RO
010 RO
011 RO
012 RO
013 RO
014 RO
015 RO
016 RO
017 RO
018 RO
019 RO
020 RO
021 RO
022 RO
023 RO
024 RO
025 RO
026 RO
027 RO
028 RO
029 RO
030 RO
031 RO
032 RO
RO
RO
Semnaturi

Comisia control

Imbarcare/Desigilare

Versiune SW
Antena Club :
01:38808231

=

Ant.:

. RO-04.32 :
BENZING 48905449 SW-4.7 HW-8.1

Cod

BENZTING

concurs

026324 Serie ceas
Autorizare :
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